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CIRCULAR 
 

List of Holidays for the Year 2024 
 

The following holidays will be observed in Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar during the 

Calendar Year 2024. 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Holidays (Compulsory)  Date Day of the Week 

1.  Magh Bihu/Pongal January 15 Monday 

2.  Republic Day  January 26 Friday 

3.  Mahashivaratri March 8 Friday 

4.  Holi March 25 Monday 

5.  Good Friday March 29 Friday 

6.  Id-ul-Fitr * April 11 Thursday 

7.  बैसाग/ू Bohag Bihu April 15 Monday 

8.  Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) * June 17 Monday 

9.  Muharram July 17 Wednesday 

10.  Independence Day August 15 Thursday 

11.  Janmashtami (Vaishnava) August 26 Monday 

12.  Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday September 16 Monday 

13.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Wednesday 

14.  Durga Puja/ Dusshera (Maha-Saptami) October 10 Thursday 

15.  
Durga Puja/ Dusshera (Maha-Ashtami) and 

Durga Puja/ Dusshera (Maha-Navami) 
October 11 Friday 

16.  Dussehra/ Vijay Dashmi) October 12 Saturday 

17.  Deepavali/ Diwali/ Kali Puja October 31 Thursday 

18.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 15 Friday 

19.  Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday 

 

NB: Holidays marked as (*) are subject to change if situation arises. 

 

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

 

 

 

(Smt. Chaitali Brahma) 

Registrar 

Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar 
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